
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 38 Francia Fabio BUCCI 635 0 0 160 65 225 160 250 410

2 190 Mariani Giorgio PBS 570 65 65 80 90 170 200 200 400

3 20 De Martino Roberto PBS 542 93 28 62 100 162 250 130 380

4 222 Pratnekar Denis PITOM 530 105 12 130 200 330 130 70 200

5 59 Milani Nicolò #N/D 520 115 10 0 250 250 110 160 270

6 93 Lava Piercarlo PITOM 500 135 20 250 110 360 65 75 140

7 99 Filippetti Lorenzo BUCCI 500 135 0 200 130 330 90 80 170

8 691 Moretto William PITOM 400 235 100 110 80 190 100 110 210

9 25 Sabbioni Marco PITOM 380 255 20 100 160 260 58 62 120

10 3 Ciuti Danilo 283 352 97 75 58 133 60 90 150

11 23 Tomeo Daniele BUCCI 260 375 23 90 62 152 48 60 108

12 79 Coco Daniele PITOM 255 380 5 58 70 128 62 65 127

13 90 Rigato Cristian PITOM 245 390 10 60 75 135 52 58 110

14 9 Sgarbi Roberto BUCCI 236 399 9 65 52 117 75 44 119
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14 9 Sgarbi Roberto BUCCI 236 399 9 65 52 117 75 44 119

15 81 Scala Salvatore 210 425 26 54 60 114 46 50 96

16 232 Muscio Donato PITOM 194 441 16 52 56 108 43 43 86

17 69 Maiocco Simone L. PITOM 194 441 0 70 54 124 70 0 70

18 11 Cazzaniga Sergio PBS 180 455 14 0 0 0 80 100 180

19 22 Duina Gianpietro XREVO 148 487 32 56 0 56 44 48 92

20 96 Besanzini Alex PITOM 145 490 3 0 50 50 41 54 95

21 19 Gugliotta Giuseppe 8.1 110 525 35 0 0 0 54 56 110

22 990 Battilana Stefano PITOM 102 533 8 0 0 0 50 52 102

23 31 Finotto Luca PITOM 102 533 0 0 0 0 56 46 102

24 235 Spinetti Luca PITOM 42 593 60 x x x 42 0 42

25 252 Brognoli Marco PITOM 0 635 42 0 0 0 x x x

26 91 Di Gioia Matteo 0 635 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 916 Colussi Marco PITOM 0 635 0 0 0 0 x x x


